High Power Light Source
HT- CT90
Official Product
HT Part No.
HT- CT90
Your Part No. Data Sheet No.
Tentative Product **************** ****************
Specifications are subject to changes for improvement

Note:
1. It maintains a tolerance of ±5% on forward voltage measurements.
Flux Characteristics, Order Code
     CCT
    Range
     CRI Typical Flux@1400mA Order Code
 Min Type Flux(lm)
@85 oC
Flux(lm)
@25 oC
   2200K 70 -- 6220 7080 CT90WCNCC9ASHDW060
   3000K 80 -- 6500 7400 CT90WCMDC9ASHDW050
93 97 4760 5420 CT90WTAJC9ASHDW220
   4000K 80 -- 6680 7600 CT90NCMDC9ASHDN040
   5000K 80 -- 6940 7900 CT90CCMDC9ASHDC040
90 93 5930 6750 CT90CTAJC9ASHDC050
Note:
1. It maintains a tolerance of ±10% on flux.
2. Flux values @ 85
o